Linear High Bay
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
GLI-LHBB
Linear High Bay
GOled Linear High Bay luminaire provides pleasant, productivity
enhancing light in a cost effective package. Designed to
accommodate a variety of applications, the LHBB is ideal for industrial,

• Simplifies cleaning
Battery back-up
• 8W battery per light module providing three hours of illumination
• Provides an additional layer of safety beside generators
• Zero delay turn-on
UGR<20 lens
• Increased visual comfort
• Enhanced protection
• Simplifies cleaning
100W / 150W
400W
200W / 300W
Emergency Backup Battery
Linear High Bay
MODEL Wattage LUMENS OUTPUT DIMENSIONS CCT CRI Rated lifetime
GLI-LHBB-1-100 100W 14000LM 140LM/W 1’ 13/8” 5000K 80CRI 60 000 hours
GLI-LHBB-1-150 150W 21000LM 140LM/W 1’ 13/8” 5000K 80CRI 60 000 hours
GLI-LHBB-2-200 200W 28000LM 140LM/W 2’ 23/4” 5000K 80CRI 60 000 hours
GLI-LHBB-2-300 300W 42000LM 140LM/W 2’ 23/4” 5000K 80CRI 60 000 hours
GLI-LHBB-3-400 400W 56000LM 140LM/W 3’ 43/16” 5000K 80CRI 60 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LENGTH WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT CRI LENS
GLI-LHBB
1 - 1’ 13/8” 100 - 100W V1 - 120V-277V 30K - 3000K 80C - 80CRI L1 - Polycarbonate
150 - 150W V2 - 277V-480V 40K - 4000K 70C - 70CRI L2 - UGR<25
2 - 2’ 23/4” 200 - 200W 50K - 5000K
300 - 300W
3 - 3’ 43/16” 400 - 400W
CONTROL BATTERY BACK-UP MOUNTING
NC - No control NB - No battery CS - Cable suspension
BM - Bluetooth mesh BB - 8W battery FB - Fixed bracket install kit
DM - 0-10V AB - 60° adjustable bracket install kit
DL - DALI
MS - Motion sensor
PS - PIR sensor
Linear High Bay
Sensors
Function and Options
Occupancy control
Occupancy control offers three levels of the light control based on occupancy and stand-by settings: 100%--dimmed light (0,
10%,30%,50%)--off;and 2 periods of selectable waiting time: motion hold-time and stand-by time. Selectable daylight threshold and
choice of detection area.
Ambient Control
When the ambient light level exceeds the setpoint, the lights will turn off even when the space is occupied. Once the light level
exceeds this setting, the sensor will wait and monitor for 1 min in order to confirm the ambient light level increase is not temporary
before the lights are turned off. When light level goes below the setpoint, the light will turn on even without motion detection after 1
minute.
 light, With sufficient natural
 whenthelight does not switch on
presence is detected.
With insufficient natural light,
the sensor switches on the
light automatically when
After
presence is detected
 hold-time, the light dims to
stand-by level if the surrounding
natural light is below the
daylight threshold
after the
Light switches off automatically
 stand-by period elapses.
Linear High Bay
Sensors
PIR
Microwave Motion Sensor
Motion Sensor
1. Make sure the sensor is not close to or blocked by high density material, such as metal, glass, concrete walls etc. The
materials will reduce or block microwave and cause false trigger.
2. Make sure there are no fans or other vibrating objects in installation
12V
area. The movements will trigger sensor as well.
2468 2 4 6 8
2
4